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Southwest Top Contractors

Rank Company / Location / Website Regional Rev. 2013
Market Sectors By Percent .
2014/2013 Top Officer (SMil)y**
McCarthy Building Cos. 62 General Building
1/2 Phoenix | mccarthy.com 16 Water Supply 441.31

Bo Calbert, Southwest Division President 12 Power



2/1

3/4

4/5

5/3

6/16

7/11

9/15

Sundt Construction Inc.*
Tempe, Ariz. | sundt.com

Marty Hedlund and Jeff Williamson, Senior Vice

Presidents

Kiewit Corp.
Phoenix | kiewit.com
Bruce Grewcock, CEO

Chanen Construction Co.
Phoenix | Chanen.com
Steven R. Chanen, President & CEO

Kitchell Corp.
Phoenix | kitchell.com
Dan Pierce, President, KCI

Hunt Construction Group Inc.
Phoenix | huntconstructiongroup.com
Robert F. Hart, EVP & Division Manager

The PENTA Building Group
Las Vegas | pentabldggroup.com
Jeff Ehret, President

Las Vegas Paving Corp.
Las Vegas | lasvegaspaving.com
Robert L. Mendenhall, CEO

Okland Construction Co.*
Tempe, Ariz. | okland.com
William Okland, President

43 Transportation
33 General Building
16 Water Supply

42 Other
40 Transportation
11 General Building

100 General Building

93 General Building
6 Power
1 Other

99 General Building

1 Telecommunications

98 General Building
2 Interiors

100 Transportation

77 General Building
19 Telecommunications
3 Power

369.60

331.47

290.60

249.45

246.10

235.36

215.00

214.51



10/6

11/24

12/-

13/-

14/14

15/7

16/17

17/10

Turner Construction Co.
Phoenix | turnerconstruction.com
Richard C. Bach, Senior Vice President

Archer Western Contractors
Phoenix | walshgroup.com
Matthew Walsh, CEO

VCCLLC
Phoenix | vccusa.com

John Allan, Senior Vice President, Operations

Granite Construction Co.
Tucson | graniteconstruction.com
Todd Keller, Vice President, Arizona Region

Manager

Ames Construction Inc.*
Scottsdale, Ariz. | amesconstruction.com
John Ames, Vice President

Haydon Building Corp.
Phoenix | haydonbc.com

Gary T. Haydon, President

DPR Construction
Phoenix | dpr.com

Dave Elrod, Regional Manager

Hensel Phelps
Phoenix | henselphelps.com

Steve M. Grauer, Vice President & District Mgr.

81 Manufacturing
19 General Building

77 General Building
12 Water Supply
8 Transportation

100 General Building

61 Transportation
36 Other
1 Water Supply

59 Transportation
41 Other

74 General Building
24 Transportation

1 Sewerage/Solid Waste

73 General Building

25 Telecommunications

1 Industrial Process

65 General Building
32 Manufacturing
2 Other

190.91

174.08

168.01

167.81

163.91

161.19

158.72

158.08



18/12

19/21

20/19

21/26

22/8

23/-

24/22

25/13

Q&D Construction Inc.
Sparks, Nev. | gdconstruction.com
Lance Semenko, Chief Operating Officer

FNF Construction Inc.*
Tempe, Ariz. | fnfinc.com
Jed S. Billings, CEO

Martin-Harris Construction
Las Vegas | martinharris.com
Frank Martin, President & CEO

Tutor Perini Building Corp., Formerly Known as

Perini Building Co.

Henderson, Nev. | tutorperinibuilding.com

Craig W. Shaw, President & CEO

Jaynes Cos.
Albuquerque | jaynescorp.com
Rick Marquardt, Chairman & CEO

Bradbury Stamm Construction Inc.
Albuquerque | bradburystamm.com
Cynthia K. Schultz, President

Layton Construction Co.
Phoenix | laytonconstruction.com

Andrew Geier, Executive Vice President

Hardison/Downey Construction Inc.
Phoenix | hardisondowney.com

Pat Downey, President

56 Transportation
19 General Building
10 Water Supply

100 Transportation

71 General Building
18 Telecommunications

7 Transportation

100 General Building

100 General Building

94 General Building
3 Interiors

2 Sewerage/Solid Waste

92 General Building
5 Manufacturing

3 Interiors

67 General Building
27 Interiors
6 Other

151.83

145.93

143.13

143.12

133.03

119.85

116.60

108.66



26/42

27/30

28/27

29/20

30/45

31/33

32/28

33/48

MT Builders Cos.
Scottsdale, Ariz. | mtbuilders.com
Michael Tarver, CEO

Gilbane Building Co.
Phoenix | gilbaneco.com

D. Thomas Goderre, Vice President

Adolfson & Peterson Construction
Tempe, Ariz. | a-p.com

Bryan Dunn, Senior Vice President

Skanska USA Inc.

Phoenix | usa.skanska.com

Curtis Broughton, Senior Vice President, USA Civil,
David Schmidt,Co-Chief Operating Officer, USA
Building

Balfour Beatty US
Scottsdale, Ariz. | balfourbeattyus.com

Brian Cahill, Division President

Fann Contracting Inc.
Prescott, Ariz. | fanncontracting.com

Michael Fann, President

Jack B. Henderson Construction Co.
Albuquerque | jphenderson.com
Mark G. Henderson, CEO

Holder Construction Co.
Phoenix | holderconstruction.com
Bill Headley, Senior Vice President

100 General Building

61 Power
38 General Building

1 Interiors

100 General Building

46 Transportation
34 Industrial Process
16 Manufacturing

88 General Building
10 Manufacturing
1 Water Supply

73 Transportation
17 Sewerage/Solid Waste
6 Water Supply

57 Manufacturing
42 General Building

1 Power

100 General Building

105.71

80.90

80.75

78.08

73.87

71.85

71.19

69.50



34/-

35/31

36/41

37 /36

38/43

39/50

40/-

41/34

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co.
Las Vegas | whiting-turner.com

Paul Schmitt, Senior Vice President

PCL Construction Inc.*
Phoenix | pcl.com

Tom O’Donnell, Regional Vice President

Caliente Construction Inc.
Mesa, Ariz. | calienteconstruction.com

Lorraine Bergman, President & CEO

Klinger Constructors LLC
Albuquerque | Klingerllc.com
Tom Novak, CEO

Borderland Construction Co.
Tucson | borderland-inc.com
Morgan E. North, CEO

Flintco LLC
Albuquerque | flintco.com

Rex Woods, Senior Vice President

HB Construction
Albuquerque | HBConstruction.com
Jason W. Harrington, President & CEO

Achen-Gardner Construction LLC
Chandler, Ariz. | achen.com

Dennis Troggio, President

94 General Building
3 Transportation

2 Industrial Process

100 Water Supply

53 General Building
24 Telecommunications

10 Interiors

48 General Building
42 Manufacturing
10 Industrial Process

55 Master Plan/Site
27 Transportation
15 Sewerage/Solid Waste

100 General Building

100 General Building

35 Transportation
33 Water Supply
32 Sewerage/Solid Waste

67.11

62.77

58.00

53.31

51.44

51.27

49.12

49.00



42/46

43/25

44/-

45/51

46/-

47/-

48/-

ValleyCrest Landscape Cos.
Las Vegas | valleycrest.com

Brian Chestnut, Vice President, Branch Manager;

Steve Titus, Vice President, Branch Manager

Sletten Construction
Phoenix & Las Vegas | slettencompanies.com
John Jones, Dane Carter and Tony Ewalt, Vice

Presidents

Kinney Construction Services Inc. (KCS)
Flagstaff, Ariz. | kinneyconstruction.net
Tim Kinney, President & CEO

The Korte Co.
Las Vegas | korteco.com

Greg Korte, President

Alston Construction (Formerly Panattoni
Construction)
Reno | alstonco.com

Matt Clafton, Vice President/General Manager

SDB Inc.
Tempe, Ariz. | sdb.com

Dominic Spagnuolo, CEO

Lloyd Construction Co.*
Tucson | lloydconstruction.com
William E. Lloyd, President

100 General Building

58 General Building
25 Transportation
17 Sewerage/Solid Waste

70 General Building
17 Power
8 Master Plan/Site

100 General Building

100 General Building

50 General Building
40 Manufacturing

5 Transportation

100 General Building

47.01

44.94

44.77

42.98

39.82

39.62

35.40



49/-

50/54

51/37

52/-

53/29

54/60

55/55

56/61

JE Dunn Construction Group
Tempe, Ariz. | jedunn.com

Ben Strobl, Vice President Southwest Operations

Roche Constructors Inc.
Las Vegas | rocheconstructors.com

Sandra R. Olson, Vice President/General Counsel

O'Neil Industries Inc./W.E. O'Neil Construction Co.

Phoenix | weoneil.com

John Hobbs and Scott Dombrowski, Presidents

SKY Construction and Engineering Inc.

Phoenix | skyengineering.net

Scott Young, Vice President

Zachry Holdings Inc.
Page, Ariz. | zhi.com

Steve Brauer, President

RJM Construction
Scottsdale, Ariz. | rjmconstruction.com

Boe Bergeson, Vice President

AW Contracting Corp.*
Mesa, Ariz. | awcontracting.us
Alan B. Collier, President

Garney Construction
Tempe, Ariz. | garney.com
Wayne O'Brien, COO

82 General Building
16 Telecommunications

2 Power

100 General Building

96 General Building
4 Manufacturing

65 General Building
14 Power
5 Water Supply

100 Power

65 Interiors
35 General Building

100 General Building

74 Water Supply
26 Sewerage/Solid Waste

32.68

26.69

26.47

23.76

23.53

20.33

16.18

16.17



Whiteriver Construction
57/- Lakeside, Ariz. | whiteriverconstruction.com 100 General Building 10.78
Jason Carter, Vice President & CEO

Kowalski Construction Inc.
58/62 Phoenix | kowalski.com 100 General Building 6.54
Steven M. Kowalski, President

MC Construction Management Inc.
59/59 Cave Creek, Ariz. | mcbuilders.net 100 Interiors 6.50

Jim McClymonds, President

VanDahl Engineering & Construction
60/- Scottsdale, Ariz. | vandahl.com 100 General Building 5.00
Peter VanWolvelaerd, President

Austin Commercial 98 Transportation
61/49 Phoenix | austin-ind.com 1 General Building 4.75
Jim Lauer, Regional Project Manager 1 Manufacturing

Copyright ©2017. All Rights Reserved BNP Media.

Design, CMS, Hosting & Web Development :: ePublishing



