## **ENRSouthwest**

Southwest Top Contractors 2014

## **ENR Southwest Top Contractors**

2014



More detailed information on the Top List:

**Top Contractors by Market Sector** 

**Related Article:** 

Contractors Learn to Prosper in New Normal Economy

## **Southwest Top Contractors**

Rank 2014/2013	Company / Location / Website Top Officer	Market Sectors By Percent	Regional Rev. 2013 (\$Mil)**
	McCarthy Building Cos.	<b>62</b> General Building	
1/2	Phoenix   mccarthy.com	<b>16</b> Water Supply	441.31
	Bo Calbert, Southwest Division President	<b>12</b> Power	

2/1	Sundt Construction Inc.*  Tempe, Ariz.   sundt.com  Marty Hedlund and Jeff Williamson, Senior Vice  Presidents	<ul><li>43 Transportation</li><li>33 General Building</li><li>16 Water Supply</li></ul>	369.60
3/4	Kiewit Corp. Phoenix   kiewit.com Bruce Grewcock, CEO	<b>42</b> Other <b>40</b> Transportation <b>11</b> General Building	331.47
4/5	Chanen Construction Co. Phoenix   Chanen.com Steven R. Chanen, President & CEO	<b>100</b> General Building	290.60
5/3	Kitchell Corp.  Phoenix   kitchell.com  Dan Pierce, President, KCI	<b>93</b> General Building <b>6</b> Power <b>1</b> Other	249.45
6/16	Hunt Construction Group Inc.  Phoenix   huntconstructiongroup.com  Robert F. Hart, EVP & Division Manager	<b>99</b> General Building <b>1</b> Telecommunications	246.10
7/11	The PENTA Building Group  Las Vegas   pentabldggroup.com  Jeff Ehret, President	<b>98</b> General Building <b>2</b> Interiors	235.36
8/-	Las Vegas Paving Corp.  Las Vegas   lasvegaspaving.com  Robert L. Mendenhall, CEO	<b>100</b> Transportation	215.00
9/15	Okland Construction Co.*  Tempe, Ariz.   okland.com  William Okland, President	77 General Building 19 Telecommunications 3 Power	214.51

10/6	Turner Construction Co.  Phoenix   turnerconstruction.com  Richard C. Bach, Senior Vice President	<b>81</b> Manufacturing <b>19</b> General Building	190.91
11/24	Archer Western Contractors Phoenix   walshgroup.com Matthew Walsh, CEO	<ul><li>77 General Building</li><li>12 Water Supply</li><li>8 Transportation</li></ul>	174.08
12/-	VCC LLC Phoenix   vccusa.com John Allan, Senior Vice President, Operations	<b>100</b> General Building	168.01
13/-	Granite Construction Co.  Tucson   graniteconstruction.com  Todd Keller, Vice President, Arizona Region  Manager	<ul><li>61 Transportation</li><li>36 Other</li><li>1 Water Supply</li></ul>	167.81
14/14	Ames Construction Inc.*  Scottsdale, Ariz.   amesconstruction.com  John Ames, Vice President	<b>59</b> Transportation <b>41</b> Other	163.91
15/7	Haydon Building Corp.  Phoenix   haydonbc.com  Gary T. Haydon, President	<ul><li>74 General Building</li><li>24 Transportation</li><li>1 Sewerage/Solid Waste</li></ul>	161.19
16/17	DPR Construction Phoenix   dpr.com Dave Elrod, Regional Manager	<ul><li>73 General Building</li><li>25 Telecommunications</li><li>1 Industrial Process</li></ul>	158.72
17/10	Hensel Phelps Phoenix   henselphelps.com Steve M. Grauer, Vice President & District Mgr.	<ul><li>65 General Building</li><li>32 Manufacturing</li><li>2 Other</li></ul>	158.08

18/12	<b>Q&amp;D Construction Inc.</b> Sparks, Nev.   qdconstruction.com Lance Semenko, Chief Operating Officer	<b>56</b> Transportation <b>19</b> General Building <b>10</b> Water Supply	151.83
19/21	FNF Construction Inc.* Tempe, Ariz.   fnfinc.com Jed S. Billings, CEO	100 Transportation	145.93
20/19	Martin-Harris Construction  Las Vegas   martinharris.com  Frank Martin, President & CEO	<ul><li>71 General Building</li><li>18 Telecommunications</li><li>7 Transportation</li></ul>	143.13
21/26	Tutor Perini Building Corp., Formerly Known as Perini Building Co. Henderson, Nev.   tutorperinibuilding.com Craig W. Shaw, President & CEO	<b>100</b> General Building	143.12
22/8	Jaynes Cos. Albuquerque   jaynescorp.com Rick Marquardt, Chairman & CEO	<b>100</b> General Building	133.03
23/-	Bradbury Stamm Construction Inc. Albuquerque   bradburystamm.com Cynthia K. Schultz, President	<ul><li>94 General Building</li><li>3 Interiors</li><li>2 Sewerage/Solid Waste</li></ul>	119.85
24/22	Layton Construction Co.  Phoenix   laytonconstruction.com  Andrew Geier, Executive Vice President	<b>92</b> General Building <b>5</b> Manufacturing <b>3</b> Interiors	116.60
25/13	Hardison/Downey Construction Inc. Phoenix   hardisondowney.com Pat Downey, President	<ul><li>67 General Building</li><li>27 Interiors</li><li>6 Other</li></ul>	108.66

26/42	MT Builders Cos. Scottsdale, Ariz.   mtbuilders.com Michael Tarver, CEO	<b>100</b> General Building	105.71
27/30	Gilbane Building Co. Phoenix   gilbaneco.com D. Thomas Goderre, Vice President	<b>61</b> Power <b>38</b> General Building <b>1</b> Interiors	80.90
28/27	Adolfson & Peterson Construction Tempe, Ariz.   a-p.com Bryan Dunn, Senior Vice President	<b>100</b> General Building	80.75
29/20	Skanska USA Inc. Phoenix   usa.skanska.com Curtis Broughton, Senior Vice President, USA Civil; David Schmidt,Co-Chief Operating Officer, USA Building	<b>46</b> Transportation <b>34</b> Industrial Process <b>16</b> Manufacturing	78.08
30/45	Balfour Beatty US Scottsdale, Ariz.   balfourbeattyus.com Brian Cahill, Division President	88 General Building 10 Manufacturing 1 Water Supply	73.87
31/33	Fann Contracting Inc. Prescott, Ariz.   fanncontracting.com Michael Fann, President	<ul><li>73 Transportation</li><li>17 Sewerage/Solid Waste</li><li>6 Water Supply</li></ul>	71.85
32/28	Jack B. Henderson Construction Co. Albuquerque   jbhenderson.com Mark G. Henderson, CEO	<ul><li>57 Manufacturing</li><li>42 General Building</li><li>1 Power</li></ul>	71.19
33/48	Holder Construction Co.  Phoenix   holderconstruction.com  Bill Headley, Senior Vice President	<b>100</b> General Building	69.50

	The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co.	<b>94</b> General Building	
34/-	Las Vegas   whiting-turner.com	<b>3</b> Transportation	67.11
	Paul Schmitt, Senior Vice President	2 Industrial Process	
	PCL Construction Inc.*		
35/31	Phoenix   pcl.com	<b>100</b> Water Supply	62.77
	Tom O'Donnell, Regional Vice President		
	Caliente Construction Inc.	<b>53</b> General Building	
36/41	Mesa, Ariz.   calienteconstruction.com	<b>24</b> Telecommunications	58.00
	Lorraine Bergman, President & CEO	<b>10</b> Interiors	
	Klinger Constructors LLC	<b>48</b> General Building	
37 /36	Albuquerque   Klingerllc.com	<b>42</b> Manufacturing	53.31
	Tom Novak, CEO	10 Industrial Process	
	Borderland Construction Co.	<b>55</b> Master Plan/Site	
38/43	Tucson   borderland-inc.com	<b>27</b> Transportation	51.44
	Morgan E. North, CEO	15 Sewerage/Solid Waste	
	Flintco LLC		
39/50	Albuquerque   flintco.com	<b>100</b> General Building	51.27
	Rex Woods, Senior Vice President		
	HB Construction		
40/-	Albuquerque   HBConstruction.com	<b>100</b> General Building	49.12
	Jason W. Harrington, President & CEO		
	Achen-Gardner Construction LLC	<b>35</b> Transportation	
41/34	Chandler, Ariz.   achen.com	<b>33</b> Water Supply	49.00
	Dennis Troggio, President	<b>32</b> Sewerage/Solid Waste	

42/46	ValleyCrest Landscape Cos.  Las Vegas   valleycrest.com  Brian Chestnut, Vice President, Branch Manager;  Steve Titus, Vice President, Branch Manager	<b>100</b> General Building	47.01
43/25	Sletten Construction Phoenix & Las Vegas   slettencompanies.com John Jones, Dane Carter and Tony Ewalt, Vice Presidents	<ul><li>58 General Building</li><li>25 Transportation</li><li>17 Sewerage/Solid Waste</li></ul>	44.94
44/-	Kinney Construction Services Inc. (KCS) Flagstaff, Ariz.   kinneyconstruction.net Tim Kinney, President & CEO	<b>70</b> General Building <b>17</b> Power <b>8</b> Master Plan/Site	44.77
45/51	The Korte Co.  Las Vegas   korteco.com  Greg Korte, President	<b>100</b> General Building	42.98
46/-	Alston Construction (Formerly Panattoni Construction) Reno   alstonco.com Matt Clafton, Vice President/General Manager	<b>100</b> General Building	39.82
47/-	SDB Inc. Tempe, Ariz.   sdb.com Dominic Spagnuolo, CEO	<ul><li>50 General Building</li><li>40 Manufacturing</li><li>5 Transportation</li></ul>	39.62
48/-	Lloyd Construction Co.*  Tucson   lloydconstruction.com  William E. Lloyd, President	<b>100</b> General Building	35.40

49/-	JE Dunn Construction Group Tempe, Ariz.   jedunn.com Ben Strobl, Vice President Southwest Operations	<ul><li>82 General Building</li><li>16 Telecommunications</li><li>2 Power</li></ul>	32.68
50/54	Roche Constructors Inc.  Las Vegas   rocheconstructors.com  Sandra R. Olson, Vice President/General Counsel	<b>100</b> General Building	26.69
51/37	O'Neil Industries Inc./W.E. O'Neil Construction Co. Phoenix   weoneil.com John Hobbs and Scott Dombrowski, Presidents	<b>96</b> General Building <b>4</b> Manufacturing	26.47
52/-	SKY Construction and Engineering Inc. Phoenix   skyengineering.net Scott Young, Vice President	<b>65</b> General Building <b>14</b> Power <b>5</b> Water Supply	23.76
53/29	Zachry Holdings Inc. Page, Ariz.   zhi.com Steve Brauer, President	<b>100</b> Power	23.53
54/60	RJM Construction  Scottsdale, Ariz.   rjmconstruction.com  Boe Bergeson, Vice President	<b>65</b> Interiors <b>35</b> General Building	20.33
55/55	AW Contracting Corp.*  Mesa, Ariz.   awcontracting.us  Alan B. Collier, President	<b>100</b> General Building	16.18
56/61	Garney Construction Tempe, Ariz.   garney.com Wayne O'Brien, COO	<b>74</b> Water Supply <b>26</b> Sewerage/Solid Waste	16.17

57/-	Whiteriver Construction  Lakeside, Ariz.   whiteriverconstruction.com  Jason Carter, Vice President & CEO	<b>100</b> General Building	10.78
58/62	Kowalski Construction Inc. Phoenix   kowalski.com Steven M. Kowalski, President	<b>100</b> General Building	6.54
59/59	MC Construction Management Inc. Cave Creek, Ariz.   mcbuilders.net Jim McClymonds, President	<b>100</b> Interiors	6.50
60/-	VanDahl Engineering & Construction Scottsdale, Ariz.   vandahl.com Peter VanWolvelaerd, President	<b>100</b> General Building	5.00
61/49	Austin Commercial Phoenix   austin-ind.com Jim Lauer, Regional Project Manager	<ul><li>98 Transportation</li><li>1 General Building</li><li>1 Manufacturing</li></ul>	4.75

Copyright ©2017. All Rights Reserved BNP Media.

Design, CMS, Hosting & Web Development :: ePublishing